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The flattened cylindrical main glass shade is set into a

translucent glass dish. Apply to wall or ceiling.

LOGEN,, 1-LIGHT
SMALL FLUSHMOUNT

Product Specifications

Collection:
Iltem No.:
Height:

Width:
Length:
Diameter:
Est. Shipping Weight:
No. of Bulbs:
Bulb Wattage:
Bulb Type:
Bulb Base:
Bulb Voltage:

Options Available

llluminations
14697-012
2.75"
8.25"
8.25"
8.25"

1.98 Ibs

1

35 watts
GO >
G9

120 volts

ITEM CODE FINISH SHADE
14697-012 clear glass opal
14697-036 red opal

Colour / Shades Available

FINISH SHADE
clear glass () opal
red ) opal
2 3/4”
o814
Project Information
Job Name: Canadalite.com Date: Type:

Comments: | (888) 887-7038, info@canadalite.com
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