

- 33 West Beaver Creek Road Richmond Hill Ontario Canada L4B 1L8
- 800.660.5391
- <u>=</u> 800.660.5390
- www.eurofase.com



The flattened cylindrical main glass shade is set into a translucent glass dish. Apply to wall or ceiling.

ø 8 1/4"

2 3/4"

## LOGEN , 1-LIGHT SMALL FLUSHMOUNT

**Product Specifications** 

Collection:	Illuminations
Item No.:	14697-012
Height:	2.75"
Width:	8.25"
Length:	8.25"
Diameter:	8.25"
Est. Shipping Weight:	1.98 lbs
	1
Bulb Wattage:	35 watts
51	G9 🗊 🗁
	G9
Bulb Voltage:	120 volts
Diameter:	8.25" 8.25" 1.98 lbs 1 35 watts G9

## **Options Available**

ITEM CODE	FINISH	SHADE
14697-012	clear glass	opal
14697-036	red	opal

## Colour / Shades Available

Ο

O

FINISH clear glass red **SHADE** opal opal

Project	Information			
Job Name:	Canadalite.com	Date:	Туре:	
Comments:	1 (888) 887-7038, info@canadalite.com			

Eurofase